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Requisition Formate f Rural Works Department
ol or Scheme Head-
Name of the Division :- Rural Works Department, Eowmm,hwa%m“_wm::%_. Bihar Rural New Maintenance Policy-2018 (Initial Rectification and m:&,nm Renewal)

2 s - Administrative Approval | Agreement Amount {in
S T 4 ] i Up-to i
st ) & 2 Initial 5 Date of Actual Thickness | Value of v_..ﬂsﬁw”a nﬂﬁ Requisition
-l ® Name of Road 818 ¥ien h Rectification| 22" |A8"%E™EN} (- ietion | Date of Valuot | ef ] Bitumen | =10 di against | permarks
® 2 |§° e Amount (In Lakh)| with surface | RoUe | tNo-& 10 Compl IRi(n | Bitumen |Contentin| Alloted |expenditd} oy done
I | km) Renewal (I Maintenan| Date A per |Completiol ) | layer (in |Percentag| Amount | reas per {in Lakh)
5 |< ce (In Lakh) sement n mm) e (in Lakh) Mis
8 Lakh)
.— : - g n
agiraha Kachahariya S
Road to Semra Pul Badi | 9 8
1 ] o ]
Y o 2139 | 14041000 | 11654437 | 24 2 11424836
8 A uhan Aim—d no.-14) % m 0 5443 24.71974 5 13.04.2024 3011.575 25 H 0.00 0.00
< via Baai tola = N %
— 2 2 2 3
@ - o
g g2 |3 8
> o [
s Bankatwa Chowk to < N 3
2 | & : ) © = | 2.825 | 16535000 | 1189769 | 4352091 | = |13.04.2024 2325207 25 5 000 000 | 11598664
Pipra Tiar Pul o s . .
~ o~
b o
©
Total :- [ 000 | ooo |23023500] |
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Divisional Accounts Officer Executive Engineer
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(See Governm FOR.M GFR 19-A
i Utmm:nt of ]n.dlan’s Decision (1) below Rule-150)
ation Certificate Upto the Month of upto.........
PIU :- EE RWD (\2;“1-3054 (New Maintenance Policy)
’ ) DIVISION DHAKA

N‘.\E\\c of the | Sanction No. & Date Amount Particulars
Scheme with Amount (Rs. In Received
Lakh) (Rs. In
: Lakh)
Construction Certified that out of Rs.
of Rural e — €Y, B Lacs
Roads Under received the year 2023-24 in

MR-3054
(New

maintenance

Policy)

L e
favor of Executive Engineer,

R.W.D. (W), Division Dhaka
a sum of Rs . S840
jacks has been utilized for the
purpose of MR-3054 (New
Maintenance Policy) Schemes
as given in the margin for

Rs.......0M [ SOOI
Remaining unutilized at the

end of the period under.

—@.—_

Certified that 1 have sati
ants-in-aid was sanctioned have been
e following checks to €€ that th

it.was sanctioned.

exercised th

qgﬂ&%Ofﬂcer

sfied my
duly fulfilled are being fulfilled and that I have

e money was actua

self that the condition on which the

{ly utilized for the purpose

Divisio
R.W.D. Div., Dhaka

Kind of Checks Exercised :-
(i) Works have been supervised by Executive Engineer/Superintending Engineer.
(i) Periodical inspection has been conduct by Executive Engineer/Superintending Engineer.
(iif) Construction material have been tested.
(iv) Measurement have been recorded in the MBs and test check conducted by the Assistant.
) All other codal Formalities have been observed.

Physical Progress achieved :-

()
(i1

Construction of Road Works.
Construction of CD Works.

-

Executive Engi ACTp =
R.W.D.(W) Div., Dhaka
A‘%%y”

which it was sanctioned of
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Name of Road :- Bankatwa Chowk to Pipra tiar pur

Sectio
Date Time n

No.
18/ 10/ 2: 10: 56: 34 65
18/10/ 27 10:57: 0 65
“i8/10/2: 10:57:8 65
18/10/ 2% 10:57: 8 65
18/ 10/ 2= 10:57: 8 65
18/ 10/ 2= 10:57: 44 65
18/ 10/ 2% 10:58:0 65
18/ 10/ 2% 10:58: 19 65
18/ 10/ 2= 10:58: 19 65
18/ 10/ 2= 10:58: 19 65
18/ 10/ 2= 10: 58: 54 65
18/ 10/ 2= 10:59: 0 65
18/ 10/ 2= 10:59:0 65

18/10/ 2= 10:59:0 €5

18/ 10/ 2= 10:59: 29 65
18/ 10/ 2= 10:59: 29 65
18/ 10/ 2= 10:59: 29 65
18/10/ 2= 11:0:5 65
18/10/ 2= 11:0:5 65
18/10/ 2= 11:0:5 65
18/10/ 2= 11:0:5 65
18/ 10/ 2= 11:0: 40 65
18/10/ 2z 11:0: 40 65
18/10/ 2= 11:1:0 65
18/10/ 22 11:1:0 65
18/10/ 2= 11:1:15 65
18/10/ 2= 11:1:15 65
18/10/2= 11:1:15 65
18/10/2= 11:2:0 65

Length Bumps
in mm

inkm

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1

260
270
190
270
250
250
330
200
180
230
210
160
230
240
190
250
350
210
190
250
150
140
160
150
230
200
150
230
320

CATE
Speed OR IRI GORY
Rate mm/km UIV ROAD
0 2600 2704 G
20.2 2700 2804 G
20.2 1900 2005 G
20.2 2700 2804 G
30.3 2500 2604 G
20.2 2500 2604 G
20.2 3300 3402 G
30.3 2000 2105 G
30.3 1800 1905 G
20.2 2300 2404 G
30.3 2100 2205 G
30.3 1600 1706 G
30.3 2300 2404 G
40.4 2400 2504 G
40.4 1900 2005 G
40.4 2500 2604 G
20.2 3500 3602 G
30.3 2100 2205 G
40.4 1900 2005 G
40.4 2500 2604 G
30.3 1500 1606 G
30.3 1400 1506 G
40.4 1600 1706 G
40.4 1500 1606 G
40.4 2300 2404 G
30.3 2000 2105 G
40.4 1500 1606 G
40.4 2300 2404 G
10.1 3200 3303 G
Total IRISUM 67431
Total IRl Average  2325.207

Longitu

Latitude de

Event
3.67 26.84437 85.20842 Normal
3.79 26.84389 85.2178 Normal
2.81 26.84347 85.22642 Normal
3.79 26.84301 85.23518 Normal
3.55 26.84258 85.2436 Normal
3.55 26.84211 85.25268 Normal
4.5 26.84169 85.26093 Normal
2.93 26.84123 85.26985 Normal
2.68 26.84087 85.27845 Normal
3.3 26.84049 85.28753 Normal
3.06 26.84013 85.29713 Normal
2.43 26.83977 85.30655 Normal
3.3 26.83941 85.31532 Normal
3.42 26.83904 85.32423 Normal
2.81 26.83867 85.3 Normal
3.55 26.8383 85.34275 Normal
4,74 26.83794 85.3515 Culvert
3.06 26.83758 85.36027 Normal
2.81 26.83721 85.36968 Normal
3.55 26.83685 85.37895 Curve
2.3 26.83647 85.38855 Curve
2.18 26.83613 85.3973 Normal
2.43 26.83575 85.4069 Normal
2.3 26.83539 85.41582 Normal
3.3 26.83501 85.42525 Normal
2.93 26.83465 85.434 Normal
2.3 26.83429 85.44308 Normal
3.3 26.83393 85.45202 Normal
4,38 26.83358 85.46278 Normal
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y=0*XA2+0998* X +109
X = 3200
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File :FABUMP Dhake\MS RN Contrauction\Bankatwa chowk to pipra pearpun18101435:X1s. - Section No. :65. Edn'

Znaa of Customer ‘M/S RN Construction,

3506

UV
mm/ 2506

km

1506

Name of Wo
tk/ Road :Bankatwa chowk to Pipra tiarpul, Lab Job number

506
0 010203 040506070803 1

i1 12 1.3 1415 16 1.7 1.8 183 2 21 2223 24 25 26 2.7 28 29
Distance * 1000 m
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